Woad Trip Registration Form

CONTACT INFORMATION		
Name		
Company		
Address		
City, State, Zip		
Phone	Email	

Select Workshop City that you are attending:

- □ Chicago Metro- July 16, 2018
- 🗆 Philadelphia Area- July 20, 2018

□ New York- July 23, 2018

□ Boston- July 30, 2018

PAYMENT INFORMATION

I am paying by Check____ Credit Card___ Check/Money Order#_____

Make checks payable to: Deb Barrett Europe Events 2018

NOTE: You have 2 options when paying by credit card.

1. Visit our e-shop <u>www.debbarrett.com</u> and purchase the Woad Trip Workshop.

2. We will invoice you through PAYPAL via email.

Yes, I have a PayPal account ____ Email address on PayPal account__

NOTE: You may pay by credit card either way- you don't need a PayPal account to use credit card to pay invoice.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

____I have read and agree to all Terms and Conditions as printed below.

TOTAL PRICE. \$395.00

INCLUDED in your Woad Workshop Package:

- Lunch, beverages & snacks
- Overview on the history of woad with handout to take home
- Demonstrations the dipping techniques
- Personal, hands-on instruction
- Day of dyeing
- Dyeing supplies- Dye, vats, aprons, gloves, etc.
- Some surprises!

Participants must provide their own articles and textiles to dye. Details of what type of items work best and preparation will be provided by your host prior to workshop. The full day event is from 9AM until 4 PM (time zone of event).

Please keep a copy of the following form as your copy of the terms and conditions.

* **TRAVEL:** Travel costs to/from selected workshop from your home location are not included.

* **AIRFARE:** Air transportation to and from workshop is the responsibility of the participant. You will need to be at selected workshop location by 9 AM the day of the workshop. We will provide directions to our workshop 2 weeks BEFORE workshop date.

* **HOTEL:** Hotel accommodations are not included in price and is the responsibility of participant. We can provide you with a recommended list prior to workshop.

* Workshop Confirmation/ Wait List: The minimum number of workshop participants is 6 people and the maximum is 12. In the case that your preferred workshop is sold out prior to your registration; you will be placed on a waiting list for a second workshop to be held the day after the scheduled workshop. We will confirm your registration or waiting list placement via email.

***CANCELLATION FEES:** Cancellations –60 days prior to tour date – 50% non-refundable; 30 days prior to tour date – 100% non-refundable. Cancellation within 30 days or less will result in forfeiture of the entire cost of the workshop. In the event that your selected workshop is cancelled due to lack of enrollment; you may attend another city or receive a full refund.

***CHANGES IN ITINERARY:** Deb Barrett and Susan Schultz reserve the right to deviate from the itinerary should circumstances require, and to substitute venues with those of an equal standing or tariff. Deb Barrett and Susan Schultz will not be responsible and exclude liability for loss or damage to the tour member outside their control, including but not limited to any act or omission, cancellation, delay, diversion, injury, loss or damage occasioned to the tour member of his/her property by air carriers, accommodation providers, transportation providers or any other providers of services to the tour member.

Deb Barrett and Susan Schultz, and their agents in regard to travel, assume no liability for injury, damage, loss, accident, delay, or irregularity which may be occasioned, either by reason of defect in any vehicle, or through the acts of default of any company or person engaged in conveying the passenger or in carrying out the arrangements of the workshop. They can accept no responsibility for losses or additional expenses due to delay or changes in services, sickness, weather, strikes, war, terrorist action, quarantine or other causes. All such losses or expenses will have to be borne by the participant as workshop rates provide for arrangements only for the times stated. The right is reserved to make minor changes in the itinerary, and the right is reserved to cancel the workshop prior to event date, in which case a full refund will constitute full settlement to the passenger. Deb Barrett and Susan Schultz will notify participants of workshop. Susan Schultz and Deb Barrett and our workshop hostesses will be in regular contact with workshop participants before workshop date; a full range of pre-workshop information will be provided.

You may email your scanned registration form and payment details to deb@debbarrett.com, or mail them to: Deb Barrett, P.O. Box 169. Kaneville, IL 60144

Visit www.decortours.com and click on WOAD TRIP for details, updates, photo gallery and more.

Questions? Deb Barrett P.O. Box 169 Kaneville, IL 60144 P 630-557-2357 F 630-557-2355 E deb@debbarrett.com